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Triticale  

Roggen

Winterraps

Wintergerste

Winterweizen
zur Ernte 2022zur Ernte 2022

in 1.000 ha

zur Ernte 2023zur Ernte 2023
2.8872.887

5,3

Wintergetreideanbau in Mio. ha

5,4
5,1

5,0

+0,2%+0,2%

2.8312.831

1.2111.211

1.2731.273

1.0811.081

1.1631.163
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einschl.
Dinkel und Einkorn

einschl.
Wintermenggetreide
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